FOR TAX YEAR 2019

BOARD OF REVISION

August 31, 2020 - PM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 982 5467 5446
Password: 795142

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM 19-000279

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

SEHGAL FAMILY LLC (THE)
DAVID A DACHNER, ESQ.
040-011335-00

1:40 PM 19-900455

NICHOLAS MJ RAY ESQ

HPI WINCHESTER 11l LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
530-287048-00
530-287049-00
530-287054-00
530-287055-00
530-287056-00
530-287057-00
530-287062-00
530-287063-00

1:55PM 19-900544

NICHOLAS MJ RAY ESQ

COLUMBUS ONE LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-187916-00

2:25PM 19-900562

NICHOLAS MJ RAY ESQ

COLUMBUS TWO LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
515-255548-00
515-287823-00




